Western Digital Red Pro

Artikel 114862
| Herstellernummer WD102KFBX
WD RedTM Pro EAN N 0718037866796
; Western Digital

3.5" NAS HDD

HARD DISK DRIVE

1075

Western Digita],

SOLUTIONS FOR SMB CUSTOMERS
For up to 16 bay medium to large-scale NAS environments, the WD Red Pro drive is engineered to handle increased business
workloads .

NAS for Big Business
Add value to your business by enabling your employees to quickly and reliably sync their files and back up folders or share work with
clients.

NASware 3.0 Technology
Seamless integration, robust data protection and optimal performance for larger NAS systems that demand more.

Built for NAS Compatibility

WD Red Pro hard drives also have NASware technology and are purpose-built to balance performance and reliability in larger NAS
and RAID environments.

Zusammenfassung

SOLUTIONS FOR SMB CUSTOMERS
For up to 16 bay medium to large-scale NAS environments, the WD Red Pro drive is engineered to handle increased business
workloads .

NAS for Big Business
Add value to your business by enabling your employees to quickly and reliably sync their files and back up folders or share work with
clients.

NASware 3.0 Technology
Seamless integration, robust data protection and optimal performance for larger NAS systems that demand more.

Built for NAS Compatibility
WD Red Pro hard drives also have NASware technology and are purpose-built to balance performance and reliability in larger NAS and
RAID environments.

Western Digital Red Pro, 3.5", 10 TB, 7200 RPM

Western Digital Red Pro. HDD size: 3.5", HDD capacity: 10 TB, HDD speed: 7200 RPM



Merkmale

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS)
code

Technical details

Sustainability certificates

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating shock
Non-operating shock

84717050

RoHS

0-65°C
-40-70 °C
65 G
250 G

Weight & dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

Power

Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (read)
Power consumption (write)
Power consumption (idle)
Operating voltage

Features

HDD size

HDD capacity

HDD speed

Interface

Type

Component for

Storage drive buffer size
HDD interface transfer rate
HDD average transfer rate
Start/stop cycles

Mean time between failures
(MTBF)

Preisédnderungen und Irrttimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

101.6 mm
26.1 mm
147 mm
7509

0.5W
8.4 W
84 W
46 W
5/12V

3.5"

10 TB
7200 RPM
Serial ATA I
HDD

NAS

256 MB

6 Gbit/s
256 MB/s
600000
1000000 h
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