Western Digital Red Pro



Artikel
Herstellernummer
EAN
Western Digital

114862 WD102KFBX 0718037866796

SOLUTIONS FOR SMB CUSTOMERS

For up to 16 bay medium to large-scale NAS environments, the WD Red Pro drive is engineered to handle increased business workloads .

NAS for Big Business

Add value to your business by enabling your employees to quickly and reliably sync their files and back up folders or share work with clients.

NASware 3.0 Technology

Seamless integration, robust data protection and optimal performance for larger NAS systems that demand more.

Built for NAS Compatibility

WD Red Pro hard drives also have NASware technology and are purpose-built to balance performance and reliability in larger NAS and RAID environments.

Zusammenfassung

SOLUTIONS FOR SMB CUSTOMERS

For up to 16 bay medium to large-scale NAS environments, the WD Red Pro drive is engineered to handle increased business workloads.

NAS for Big Business

Add value to your business by enabling your employees to quickly and reliably sync their files and back up folders or share work with clients.

NASware 3.0 Technology

Seamless integration, robust data protection and optimal performance for larger NAS systems that demand more.

Built for NAS Compatibility

WD Red Pro hard drives also have NASware technology and are purpose-built to balance performance and reliability in larger NAS and RAID environments.

Western Digital Red Pro, 3.5", 10 TB, 7200 RPM

Western Digital Red Pro. HDD size: 3.5", HDD capacity: 10 TB, HDD speed: 7200 RPM

Merkmale

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS)

84717050

code

Technical details

Sustainability certificates

RoHS

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 65 °C
Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 70 °C
Operating shock	65 G
Non-operating shock	250 G

Weight & dimensions

Width	101.6 mm
Height	26.1 mm
Depth	147 mm
Weight	750 g

Power

Power consumption (standby)	0.5 W
Power consumption (read)	8.4 W
Power consumption (write)	8.4 W
Power consumption (idle)	4.6 W
Operating voltage	5 / 12 V

Features

HDD size	3.5"
HDD capacity	10 TB
HDD speed	7200 RPM
Interface	Serial ATA III
Type	HDD
Component for	NAS
Storage drive buffer size	256 MB
HDD interface transfer rate	6 Gbit/s
HDD average transfer rate	256 MB/s
Start/stop cycles	600000
Mean time between failures	1000000 h
(MTBF)	

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.